

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

**Cont. Case (Civil) No. 46 of 2019, Cont. Case (Civil) No. 95 of 2019,
Cont. Case (Civil) No.182 of 2019, Cont. Case (Civil) No. 194 of 2019,
Cont. Case (Civil) No. 409 of 2019, Cont. Case (Civil) No.593 of 2019,
Cont. Case (Civil) No.611 of 2019, Cont. Case (Civil) No. 639 of 2019,
Cont. Case (Civil) No.700 of 2019, Cont. Case (Civil) No.714 of 2019,
Cont. Case (Civil) No.811 of 2019, Cont. Case (Civil) No.812 of 2019,
Cont. Case (Civil) No.867 of 2019, Cont. Case (Civil) No.872 of 2019,
Cont. Case (Civil) No.911 of 2019, Cont. Case (Civil) No.153 of 2020,
Cont. Case (Civil) No.354 of 2020**

(Through V.C)

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHREE CHANDRASHEKHAR

Dated: 30th July, 2021

These matters were referred for settlement in the National Lok Adalat held on 10.07.2021.

A report has been received that for different reasons in these matters no settlement could be arrived between the parties in the National Lok Adalat.

In view of pen down call of the Jharkhand State Bar Council, no one has appeared for the parties in these matters.

Post these matters on 06.08.2021.

(Shree Chandrashekhar, J.)

R.K.