

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

Cr. Revision No. 726 of 2015, Cont. Case (Civil) No. 747 of 2017, Cont. Case (Civil) No. 393 of 2018, Cont. Case (Civil) No. 691 of 2018, Cont. Case (Civil) No. 46 of 2019, Cont. Case (Civil) No. 182 of 2019, Cont. Case (Civil) No. 194 of 2019, Cont. Case (Civil) No. 409 of 2019, Cont. Case (Civil) No. 593 of 2019, Cont. Case (Civil) No. 611 of 2019, Cont. Case (Civil) No. 639 of 2019, Cont. Case (Civil) No. 700 of 2019, Cont. Case (Civil) No. 714 of 2019, Cont. Case (Civil) No. 811 of 2019, Cont. Case (Civil) No. 812 of 2019, Cont. Case (Civil) No. 867 of 2019, Cont. Case (Civil) No. 911 of 2019, Cont. Case (Civil) No. 153 of 2020

(Through V.C)

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHREE CHANDRASHEKHAR

Dated: 6th August, 2021

Post these matters on 24.09.2021.

(Shree Chandrashekhara, J.)

Amit/